Rosé Wine

Blushmore Zinfandel Rosé

ltaly

A fantastic example of an off-dry,
easy drinking wine full of summer
fruit flavours with a hint of
sweetness.

Torre Alta Pinot Grigio Rosé

ltaly

A pale and delicate Rosé with
beautiful soft strawberry flavours,
nuances of nectarine and perfumed
floral notes.

Sparkling & Champagne

La Marca Prosecco, 20cl
ltaly

Raboso Rosato Corte Alta

ltaly

A fresh and harmonious pink
sparkling, displaying plenty of ripe
red apple and strawberry flavours.

Prosecco Corte Alta, DOC

ltaly

Delicate and aromatic with fine
bubbles. This wine carries lots of
fresh peach, pear and an elegant
zest.

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée
Champagne

La Cuvée is the new, shiny,
rebranded Laurent-Perrier NV.
Expect an extra-fine mousse and
lemon bon-bon acidity. Because...
why not?

CHAMPAGNE

Laurent-Perrier

!

MAISON FONDEE

1812

£19.50
|75ml Glass £4.50
250ml Glass £625

500ml Carafe £1225

£20.00
I75ml Glass £4.75
250ml Glass £6.50

500ml Carafe £12.75

£8.00

£22.00

£22.00

£60.00




White Wine

El Molturo Sauvignon Blanc, Verdejo

Spain

With flavours of white peach,
elderflower and lime, this is a light,
fresh and delightfully well balanced
wine.

TUA Catarratto Pinot Grigio
ltaly

Light and refreshing. Faint hints of
stone fruit, joined by flavours of
lemon, lime and a honeyed edge.

King Rabbit Chardonnay

South of France

Citrus, green apple, honey aromas
are followed by a rich and juicy
texture with beautiful acidity,
rounded off with a long, toasty
finish.

Camino Real Blanco Rioja
Spain

Subtle flavours of cooked apple
and peach. This wine has a
generous mouthfeel with a soft
and polished finish.

L'abeille Picpoul de Pinet

South of France

A youthful white wine full of lively
lemon fruit and lime zest flavours.
This wine has a bright and vibrant
character.

Fernlands Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

New Zealand

Wonderful balance between
tropical and herbaceous flavours.
Gooseberry and green pepper
mingle with mango and guava.

Chablis Cape St Martin
Champagne

This wine is fresh and harmonious,
with nicely focused green fruit
character and an elegant mineral
texture.

£16.50
|75ml Glass £4.25
250ml Glass £5.75

500ml Carafe £11.25

£18.00
|75ml Glass £4.75
250ml Glass £625

500ml Carafe £12.25

£19.00
|75ml Glass £4.75
250ml Glass £6.50

500ml Carafe £12.75

£20.00
|75ml Glass £5.00
250ml Glass £6.75

500ml Carafe £13.50

£22.00

£24.00

£35.00

Red Wine

El Molturo Tempranillo Garnacha
Spain

Aromas of ripe cherries and
strawberries mingle with gentle
pepper and spice. Smooth on the
palate.

Ribellata Sangiovese

[taly

Aromas of cherries, raspberry and

plums follow onto the palate with

juicy tannins giving a lovely smooth
texture.

Three Realms Pinot Noir, Cramele Recas

Romania

This light-bodied classic promises
on the nose and delivers flavours
of bright red fruit and spicy,

peppery notes.

Bresco Merlot

ltaly

Super smooth with a soft and
plummy texture, and hints of
vanilla.

| 75ml Glass
250ml Glass
500ml Carafe

| 75ml Glass
250ml Glass
500ml Carafe

| 75ml Glass
250ml Glass
500ml Carafe

| 75ml Glass
250ml Glass
500ml Carafe

"The Good Catch' Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon

Australia

Expressive raspberry, cherry and
blackberry fruit, lifted by hints of
violet and spicy oak notes. A
chunky and deep red.

Capilla de Barro Malbec, Patrice Calvet

Argentina

An intense nose of plum and
bramble. Fulsome on the palate,
delivering a wave of ripe, fresh
black fruit and mocha.

Marques de Laia Reserva, Rioja
Spain

A complex wine that displays a
harmonious blend of dried, stewed
fruits and nuances of leather, vanilla
and tobacco.

£16.50
£4.25
£5.75
£11.25

£17.50
£4.50
£625
£12.25

£19.00
£475
£6.50
£1275

£19.00
£4.75
£6.50
£1275

£21.00

£24.00

£29.00
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