Rosé Wine

Blushmore Zinfandel Rosé <i>Italy</i> A fantastic example of an off-dry, easy drinking wine full of summer fruit flavours with a hint of sweetness.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass 500ml Carafe	£19.50 £4.50 £6.25 £12.25	
Torre Alta Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy A pale and delicate Rosé with beautiful soft strawberry flavours, nuances of nectarine and perfumed floral notes.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass 500ml Carafe	£20.00 £4.75 £6.50 £12.75	
Sparkling & Champagne			
La Marca Prosecco, 20cl Italy		£8.00	
Raboso Rosato Corte Alta <i>Italy</i> A fresh and harmonious pink sparkling, displaying plenty of ripe red apple and strawberry flavours.		£22.00	
Prosecco Corte Alta, DOC <i>Italy</i> Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carries lots of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.		£22.00	
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvèe Champagne La Cuvée is the new, shiny, rebranded Laurent-Perrier NV. Expect an extra-fine mousse and lemon bon-bon acidity. Because why not?		£60.00	
CHAMPAGNE Laurent-Perrier MAIBON FONDÉE 1812			



White Wine

El Molturo Sauvignon Blanc, Verdejo <i>Spain</i> With flavours of white peach, elderflower and lime, this is a light, fresh and delightfully well balanced wine.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass 500ml Carafe	£16.50 £4.25 £5.75 £11.25
TUA Catarratto Pinot Grigio Italy Light and refreshing. Faint hints of stone fruit, joined by flavours of lemon, lime and a honeyed edge.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass 500ml Carafe	£18.00 £4.75 £6.25 £12.25
King Rabbit Chardonnay South of France Citrus, green apple, honey aromas are followed by a rich and juicy texture with beautiful acidity, rounded off with a long, toasty finish.	l 75ml Glass 250ml Glass 500ml Carafe	£19.00 £4.75 £6.50 £12.75
Camino Real Blanco Rioja Spain Subtle flavours of cooked apple and peach. This wine has a generous mouthfeel with a soft and polished finish.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass 500ml Carafe	£20.00 £5.00 £6.75 £13.50
L'abeille Picpoul de Pinet South of France A youthful white wine full of lively lemon fruit and lime zest flavours. This wine has a bright and vibrant character.		£22.00
Fernlands Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough New Zealand Wonderful balance between tropical and herbaceous flavours. Gooseberry and green pepper mingle with mango and guava.		£24.00
Chablis Cape St Martin <i>Champagne</i> This wine is fresh and harmonious, with nicely focused green fruit character and an elegant mineral texture.		£35.00

Red Wine

El Molturo Tempranillo Garnacha <i>Spain</i> Aromas of ripe cherries and strawberries mingle with gentle pepper and spice. Smooth on the palate.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass 500ml Carafe	£16.50 £4.25 £5.75 £11.25
Ribellata Sangiovese <i>Italy</i> Aromas of cherries, raspberry and plums follow onto the palate with juicy tannins giving a lovely smooth texture.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass 500ml Carafe	£17.50 £4.50 £6.25 £12.25
Three Realms Pinot Noir, Cramele Recas Romania This light-bodied classic promises on the nose and delivers flavours of bright red fruit and spicy, peppery notes.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass 500ml Carafe	£19.00 £4.75 £6.50 £12.75
Bresco Merlot <i>Italy</i> Super smooth with a soft and plummy texture, and hints of vanilla.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass 500ml Carafe	£19.00 £4.75 £6.50 £12.75
'The Good Catch' Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvig <i>Australia</i> Expressive raspberry, cherry and blackberry fruit, lifted by hints of violet and spicy oak notes. A chunky and deep red.	gnon	£21.00
Capilla de Barro Malbec, Patrice Calvet Argentina An intense nose of plum and bramble. Fulsome on the palate, delivering a wave of ripe, fresh black fruit and mocha.		£24.00
Marques de Laia Reserva, Rioja Spain A complex wine that displays a harmonious blend of dried, stewed fruits and nuances of leather, vanilla and tobacco.		£29.00